


Murphy Road Aerial Photo 1940
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Murphy Road Aerial Photo 1948
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Murphy Road Aerial Photo 1961
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Murphy Road Aerial Photo 1972
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Blue Spruce Road Aerial Photo 2009
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Plat map 
showing road as 
a public road.
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Inventory map showing when areas were visited for inventory purposes.
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Timber sales showing year sold (C1900_ _ _ _ was sold in 2000 and C1906_ _ _ _ was sold in 2006) and when the sale was closed.
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C19900072 Deer Fly Timber Sale
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C19900072 Deer Fly Timber Sale contract
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C19900072 Deer Fly Timber Sale volume and signature page
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C19900072 Deer Fly Timber Sale Map page 1
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C19900072 Deer Fly Timber Sale Map page 2



M
u

rp
h

y
 R

o
a

d

5
6

3231

8
7

L01860022L01860023

butoracm
Text Box
Map showing Lease locations
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Lease L01860023
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Map showing Easement locations
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